Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDD2120032A398347
VIN
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview E 250 CDI / D
Catalog D01
Major assembly Chassis
Major assy. mod. des. C212003
Group 20 ENGINE COOLING
Sub-group 015 WATER PUMP
Image ID: drawing_B20015000506
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
5 A 651 200 19 01 WATER PUMP
RANGE OF DELIVERY
Code: F166/F172+-A09/F204/F207/F212+-ME04/F221
/F218/F166+79O;
[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS
RECONDITIONED PART
Plant information
Fault location 20001
Alternative parts are available
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts...
1 of 2 10/23/2020, 11:00 AM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
7 A 651 203 04 80 * ELASTOMER MOLDED SEAL
WATER PUMP
Code: F090/F166/F447/F172+-A09/F212+-ME04+-054+-460
/F218/F221/F204+M014/F204/F207+M014/F207/F204+064+
(FV/FW)/F204+801+062;
Fault location 20009
1
15 A 651 200 02 51 * COOLANT LINE
AT WATER PUMP
Replaced by: A 651 200 16 51
Code: F166+-A11/F447/F172/F212+-ME04+-054+-460
/F218/F221/F204/F207;
Plant information
Fault location 20088
1
15 A 651 200 16 51 * COOLANT LINE
AT WATER PUMP
Replaces: A6512000251
Code: F166+-A11/F447/F172/F212+-ME04+-054+-460
/F218/F221/F204+M014/F204/F207+M014/F207/F204+
(064/019);
Fault location 20088
1
18 A 024 997 54 45 * O-RING
COOLING WATER LINE; 35 X 3.1
Code: F166+-A11/F172/F204+-062/F212+-460/F218
/F221/ME04;
1
40 A 651 201 00 40 BRACKET
WATER PUMP
Code: F090/F166+-A11/F447/F172/F212+-ME04+-054+-460
/F218/F221/F204+M014/F204/F207+M014/F207/F204+064
/F204+801+062/F204+064+M014+(FW/FV);
Fault location 20017
1
42 N 910143 006000 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
WATER PUMP AT MAJOR ASSEMBLY CARRIER; M6X12
Code: F090/F166+-A11/F447/F172/F212+-ME04+-054+-460
/F218/F221/F204+M014/F204/F207+M014/F207/F204+064
/F204+801+062/F204+064+M014+(FW/FV);
2
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts...
2 of 2 10/23/2020, 11:00 AM